

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from Dumarkhatti					
Dunder Road to Ninnur					
under MMHSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Vishwanath					
Kumar Singh, At -					
Sarewa, Po - Guraru					
Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 6 / MMHSY / SBD / Gen /					
2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 05.05.20					
Date of completion - 04.02.21					
Date of measurement - 16.12.20					
(1) Earth work in excavation					
of found. of Hume-pipe					
Culvert - etc					
th.w. - $2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m =$					$26.46m^3$
pipe-path - $1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.80m =$					$7.08m^3$
					$33.54m^3$
(2) Plv P.C.C M10 in open					
found. - . etc					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Co. of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 x 10.00 m x 3.75 m x 0.10 m =					3.75 m ³
					4 83.00 m ³

(12) Layer Cement Concrete

pipe 100 mm 300 mm A - -

- - etc

4 x 3 x 2.50 m = 30.00 m

~~Banka~~
16.12.20
J.E.

~~V. K. K.~~
16.12.20
R

Abstract of Cost

(1/22) E/W in excavation for
structure - - etc

Qty vide TMB

Page No. (01) - 33.54 m³

@ ₹ 285.17/m³ - - ₹ 9565.00

(2/23) P/V A.C.C. M10 in

found. - - etc

Qty vide TMB

Page No. (02) - 2.65 m³

@ ₹ 4409.66/m³ - - ₹ 11686.00

(3/24) P/V A.C.C. M15 in

open found. - - etc

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) Reference Pillan/Buffees					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (03) - 0.710 KM					
@ ₹ 3340.11/KM				₹	2371.00
(8) clearing & Grubbing					
road Land - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (03) - 0.497 Hect					
@ ₹ 49530.51/Hect				₹	24617.00
(9) Const. & Sub-grade &					
El shoulder - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (03) - 15 17.10 m ³					
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³				₹	278403.00
(10) Const. of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pits -					
etc					
(a) For 1000 m lead					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (04) - 401.09 m ³					
@ ₹ 181.87/m ³				₹	72946.00
(b) For 100 m lead					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (04) - 935.86 m ³					
@ ₹ 139.74/m ³				₹	130777.00

Continuation

Continuation